QxP
Portable Waveform Monitor
25G ST 2110 and 12G-SDI with Battery Power
Copyright © July 2023 PHABRIX Ltd
12G SDI/25G IP Professional Monitoring “To Go”
The QxP features an integral 3U, multi-touch LCD screen
with class-leading waveforms in a portable unit. A choice of
V-mount or Gold-mount (G-mount) battery plate is available for

Email: info@phabrix.com
Web: www.phabrix.com.
Ordering InformationSpecifications
PHQXP-V QxP 3U SD / HD / 2K 10GbE IP
Waveform Monitor/Analyzer, V-mount
PHQXP-G QxP 3U SD / HD / 2K 10GbE IP
Waveform Monitor/Analyzer, G-mount
PHQXP01-3G-V QxP 3U SD / HD / 2K 10GbE IP/SDI
Waveform Monitor/Analyzer, V-mount
PHQXP01-3G-G QxP 3U SD / HD / 2K 10GbE IP/SDI
Waveform Monitor/Analyzer, G-mount
PHQXP01E-3G-V QxP 3U SD / HD / 2K 10GbE IP / SDI
Waveform Monitor/Analyzer, Eye/Jitter, V-mount
PHQXP01E-3G-G QxP 3U SD / HD / 2K 10GbE IP / SDI
Waveform Monitor/Analyzer, Eye/Jitter, G-mount
QxP Chassis Options
PHQXPO-IP-25G 25GbE media network
(requires 2x PHSFP-25G-SR or PHSFP-25G-LR)
PHQXPO-IP-MEAS IP Measurement 2110-21, PIT histograms, Timing
PHQXPO-IP-PCAP PCAP 2x25Gbps line rate capture tool 4GB max.
PHQXPO-IP-NGT 2022-6 IP Network Traffic Generator Tool
(requires PHQXPO-GEN)
PHSFP-10GE-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR Ethernet MM 850nm 300m
PHSFP-10GE-LR SFP+ 10GBASE-LR Ethernet SM 1310nm 10km
PHSFP-25GE-SR SFP28 25GBASE-SR Ethernet MM 850nm 100m
PHSFP-25G-LR SFP28 25GBASE-LR Ethernet SM 1310nm 10km
QxP IP Options
QxP SDI Options
PHQXPO-SDI-
STRESS
12G-SDI Stress Test Toolset
(requires PHQXP01E-3G, PHQXPO-UHD, PHQXPO-GEN)
PHSFP-RT12-1310 SFP+ SM(10km) LC Non-MSA, Tx 1310nm, Rx 1260-1620nm
SD*/HD/3G/6G/12G-SDI
QxP SDI/IP Software Options
PHQXPO-DOLBY Dolby E Decoder, Metadata Analyser, LtRt/LoRo downmix,
metering
PHQXPO-GEN SDI/IP AV Test Signal Generator
(SDI requires PHQXP01-3G or PHQXP01E-3G)
PHQXPO-UHD 2K Extended + UHD/4K IP/SDI
(ST 2110 requires PHQXPO-IP-25G)
(SDI requires PHQXP01-3G or PHQXP01E-3G)
PHQXPO-EUHD Add RGB, 12b, 444, 48-60 Hz UHD formats to ST2110